$498,000 - 529 Oyster Creek, Buda

MLS® #8479741

$498,000
5 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 3,092 sqft
Residential on 0.16 Acres

Elm Grove Sec Two, Buda, TX

Ready for new owners!! BRING AN OFFER!!!
Located in the heart of EIm Grove-close to the
top rated schools -this fully updated home
offers everything-over $200k in upgrades,
you'll love the added space, style and
unforgettable backyard! This home features 5
bedrooms + enjoy 2 versatile bonus
roomséa€”ideal for a game room, media room,
gym, home office or hobby space. The
open-concept main living area flows
seamlessly into a modern kitchen with ample
storage, updated appliances, and a large
center island perfect for entertaining. Master
bdrm located on main floor with full bath,
separate tub and shower and walk in closet.
Upstairs you will find a loft area (possible 2nd
living, game area, etc), 4 bdrms and a bonus
room with french doors. The back yard has all
you need to beat the Texas heat - Large
covered porch area with ceiling fans and a
custom resort style pool with grotto, dual
waterfalls and lush landscaping. Additional
upgrades include newly installed water
softener with a whole house filter, interior
freshly painted, bidets and a dedicated circuit
in the garage for an additional fridge or
freezer. This home is a must see!!!!

Built in 2013

Essential Information

MLS® # 8479741
Price $498,000



Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 3,092

Acres 0.16

Year Built 2013

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Status Active

Community Information

Address 529 Oyster Creek

Area HH

Subdivision EIm Grove Sec Two

City Buda

County Hays

State X

Zip Code 78610

Amenities

Utilities Cable Available, Electricity Connected, Natural Gas Connected, Water
Connected

Features Dog Park, Internet Access, Park

Parking Attached, Garage Faces Front

Garage Spaces 2

View None

Waterfront None

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Interior Tile, Vinyl, Wood, Carpet Free

Appliances Cooktop, Dishwasher, Gas Cooktop, Disposal, Oven

Heating Central

# of Stories 2

Stories Two

Exterior

Exterior Features None



Lot Description Level

Roof Composition
Construction Brick, Frame, HardiPlank Type
Foundation Slab

School Information

District HaysCONSISD
Elementary Elm Grove

Middle Eric Dahlstrom

High Johnson High School

Additional Information

Date Listed June 20th, 2025
Days on Market 116

Listing Details
Listing Office Gibson Properties
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